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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 AJMAL ALI  M A NAZAR M A (FTHR) 477, Market road, 
Thekkumbagam, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
kanayannur

  

2 10/01/2026 LEKSHMY S N NANDAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

PRASANTHI H NO 27, 
AMBILI NAGAR, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

3 10/01/2026 Ajmal T S Shafeek (FTHR) Thachappillil House, 
Indirapriyadharshini 

Road, Maradu, Nettoor, 
682040, Kanayannoor

  

4 10/01/2026 DEVI N N NANDAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PRASANTHI, AMBILI 
NAGAR, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 AMBIKA MADHAVAN VATTATHARA 
RAMANKUTTY 
MENON (FTHR)

VYRELIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMBUKAVU, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

6 10/01/2026 DARIN  DAIS 
MATHEW

Tresa  Dais (MTHR) ARACKATHAZATH 
HOUSE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

7 10/01/2026 PARAYIDAM 
MATHEW MATHEW 

MATHEW P M (FTHR) 10 F ROYAL PALACE, 
MANJELIPADAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

8 10/01/2026 FASEELA K H NAHAS P K (HSBN) 17/574  
PUTHENVEETTIL 

HOUSE, PARK ROAD 
ATTUVALLY LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

9 10/01/2026 CHITHRA M R NAVEEN E (HSBN) ELLICKAL, 
ELLICALPPADY, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

10 10/01/2026 ABDUL RAZIK M B SAJI M A (MTHR) 20/640C, 
PERUMPALLY 

TOWERS, 
NAMBIAMPURAM, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

11 10/01/2026 SAIRA BANU 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

60/1557 
MALIYAKKALPARAMBU, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

12 10/01/2026 NAFEEZATHUL 
MIZRIYA A A 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
A (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE 
ARAKKAPARAMBU, 

HOSPITAL ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

13 10/01/2026 MANJULA ACHAN SUDHIRKUMAR C 
ACHAN (FTHR)

INDIRA NIVAS, G G H 
S ROAD, STATUE 

JUNCTION, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

14 10/01/2026 CHRISTY K P PETER K X (FTHR) KUREETHARA 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

15 10/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA C R RIYAS K A (FTHR) Chirakkaparambil, 
Kumbalam, Ernakulam, 

Kumbalam, 682506, 
Kanayanoor

  

16 10/01/2026 MEHADIYA A A ABDUL LATHEEF K 
A (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

17 10/01/2026 VINOD T MATHEW SUBHA VINOD (WIFE) KRIPA, HIGH 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

18 10/01/2026 Reshmi L R Praveen V P (HSBN) 10 B Asset Synergy 
Heights, Thoppil Road 

Kannankulangara, 
Thripunithura, 

Thripunithura, 682301, 
Kannayanur

  

19 10/01/2026 SUDHIRKUMAR 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 

ACHAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR  
KIZSHERRY ACHAN 

(FTHR)

INDIRA NIVAS, G G H 
S ROAD, STATUE 

JUNCTION, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

20 10/01/2026 BENJAMIN P V JOSEPH GEORGE 
(OTHR)

POTTAS HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBUZHA, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

21 10/01/2026 SHAROZE KHAN E ABDUL LATHEEF 
KHAN (FTHR)

23/2236E, 
YUVADHARA LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

22 10/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR PAI SREENIVASA PAI K 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO C4 M 
SHORE APARTMENT, 
DARSHANAM ROAD, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

23 10/01/2026 ALEESHA K P PETER K X (FTHR) KUREETHARA 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

24 10/01/2026 SANITHA M S BIJU SREEDHARAN  
(HSBN)

32/388 E 9 E BLOCK 
POLICE QUATERS, 

NADAMA 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

THRIPUNITHURA, 
THRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

25 10/01/2026 sreekutty prakasan Manoj (HSBN) pothumoolayil, south 
paravoor, manakunnam, 
south paravoor, 682307, 

kanayannoor

  

26 10/01/2026 Ajithan Thampuran R V Shankara Varma (FTHR) B 4 Pooja Gardens, 
Hospital Road, 
Thripunithura, 

Thripunithuea, 682301, 
Kanayannue

  

27 10/01/2026 SAINABA  
SHAMSUDHEEN

 SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

20/2603 C ELLATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

28 10/01/2026 SURESH BABU K M MADHAVAN K E 
(WIFE)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

29 10/01/2026 Antony PD Beena Antony (WIFE) Panachikkal House, 
Jayakerala, 

Cheranelloor, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

Kanayannoor

  

30 10/01/2026 VINOD H R HARIHARAN 
(FTHR)

FLAT D 
POORNASREE 

RESIDENCY, STATUE 
JUNCTION, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

31 10/01/2026 Jayadevi K Godavarma (FTHR) B 4 Pooja Gardens, 
Hospital Road, 
Thripunithura, 

Thripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

32 10/01/2026 BHAGYAVATHI 
ARAVIND

ARAVIND (HSBN) PADINJARE 
THOPPIL, 

AYYAMBILLIKAVU 
ROAD, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR P O, 682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

33 10/01/2026 E S FIRZAD E B SHAJI (FTHR) 20/2603 C 
ELLATHPARAMBIL, 
C K SREEDHARAN 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 NISHAD P L LATHEEF (FTHR) AYICHAM 
PARAMBIL, 
KOVENTHA 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

35 10/01/2026 AAYISHATH M A NIZAR K I (HSBN) 18/2582, 
KANNANGATTU 

PARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

36 10/01/2026 RAJANI SURESH SURESH BABU K M 
(HSBN)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

37 10/01/2026 AALIYA PARWEEN P A HAREES (FTHR) 21/1869, JEEJA 
MANZIL, NEAR NSS 

SCHOOL, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

38 10/01/2026 Raihan Yusuf Hassan Souda P P (MTHR) Aiswarya Apt 304, 
Chambakkara, Zudio 

Chambakkara, 
Poonithura, Ernakulam, 

Poonithura, 682038, 
Kanayannur

  

39 10/01/2026 SAHID SINAN S SUDHEER R (FTHR) PANIKKAVEEDU, C 
K SREEDHARAN 

ROAD, 
DESHABHIMANI 

JUNCTION, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

40 10/01/2026 ASHA 
THYAGARAJAN

thyagarajan m r (HSBN) A/256/A2, 
ELIZHABETH 

BUILDING 
MARTINPURAM, 

maradu, maradu, 
682304, tripunithura

  

41 10/01/2026 KEERTHANA M J NITHIN V S (HSBN) 55/340A, 
PALLURUTHY, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, COCHIN

  

42 10/01/2026 ANNA JOSHMY 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON A G (FTHR) KUMBLARA HOUSE, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

43 10/01/2026 V K Sivaraman Koranpi (FTHR) Vilangattil House, 
Railway Station Road, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura  P O, 

682301, Tripunithura

  

44 10/01/2026 Soumya T S Soumini (MTHR) PERA 32 Mappilasseril 
House, Pavamkulangara, 

Thekkumbhagom, 
Trippunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

45 10/01/2026 ASWATHY 
DILEEPKUMAR

DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHUVELIYIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

46 10/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
GAFOOR 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

23/645A 
VALIYAVEETTILPARAMBU, 

K M P NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

47 10/01/2026 JOLLY T J  JOSE T L (FTHR) 18/1956, 
THOTTUNGAL ,KOLLASSERY 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

48 10/01/2026 ARIFA MAJEED MAJEED P Y (HSBN) 13/2069 
PULLAVALAPPIL, 

ARPANA LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

49 10/01/2026 AKHIL V P V A PONNAPPAN 
(FTHR)

VARIAM VEETTIL, 
SDPY ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

50 10/01/2026 SHAFEEK K H HUSSAIN (FTHR) 60/1309 
KATTANGANEZHATH, 

PAI ROAD 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

51 10/01/2026 P Y MAJEED  P A YAHOO (FTHR) 13/2069 A 
PULLAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ARPANA 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

52 10/01/2026 Mibssa Joan John T G (FTHR) 1, Thappalodath, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

53 10/01/2026 ABDUL RAAZICK K S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

13/2263 B, 
KANDATHIL 

PARAMB, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

54 10/01/2026 SANAD SADIQUE RUMAISA NUSRIN C 
R (WIFE)

CC 20/1916, 
PULICKAL 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KACHERIPPADY, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

55 10/01/2026 NIHAS K I MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

20/2582C, 
VELLITHARA 

NARAYANAN ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

56 10/01/2026 SHIBU N A ASOKAN (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, SASI 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

57 10/01/2026 AJITHA KAMARUDIN KAMARUDIN P K 
(HSBN)

14/1931, 
CHATHANYA 

HOUSE, JANATHA 
JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

58 10/01/2026 RAJENDRAN K JAYAPRAKASH T P 
(OTHR)

NADHAM, MALEKAD 
ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

59 10/01/2026 SAHID SINAN S SUDHEER H (FTHR) PANIKKAVEEEDU, C 
K SREEDHARAN 

ROAD  
DESABHIMANI 

JUNCTIO, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

60 10/01/2026 P N NEFIYA ZEENATH K A 
(MTHR)

VELIYATH 
PARAMBU, 

NETTOOR, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

61 10/01/2026 Shameer K B Basheer K H (FTHR) 19/950B, 
Kuzhikkandathil 

Palluruthy, palluruthy, 
palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

62 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFAL 
P S 

SUDHEER P K (FTHR) 13/2182 PULITHARA, 
ARPANA NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

63 10/01/2026 NASEEMA NAZAR (HSBN) 14/2502 KOTHAYATH 
PARAMBU, 

POOCHAMURI , 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

64 10/01/2026 Sainaba Basheer Basheer K H (HSBN) 19/950B, 
Kuzhikkandathil 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

65 10/01/2026 ASIF SAVAD M S SAVAD (FTHR) 14/851, PUTHUSSERI 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

66 10/01/2026 SANOOJA M A K A FAIZAL (HSBN) 14/2774 
KALATHINGAL, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
THAREPPADAM 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

67 10/01/2026 KHALEEL SAVAD M S SAVAD (FTHR) 14/851, PUTHUSSERY 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

68 10/01/2026 NEBILA A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNAM VEEDU, P 
GANGADHARAN 

ROAD 
KADEBHAGAM, 
PALLURUTHY 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

69 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAAHIL S 

SUDHEER H (FTHR) PANIKKAVEEDU, C 
K SREEDHARAN 

ROAD 
DESABHIMANI 

JUNCTION, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 ASIN SAKIR SAKIR REHEMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PRIYA BHAVAN, M L 
A ROAD, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANOOR

  

71 10/01/2026 ATHIKA MAHIN MUHAMMAD (FTHR) ILLATHU HOUSE, P D 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

72 10/01/2026 ANILKUMAR A A ANANDAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

17/1659 ATTUVALLIL 
HOUSE, PARK ROAD, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

73 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA A 
S 

SHAJI N A (FTHR) 14/1019 F,NALAKATH 
HOUSE, MOHAMMED 

PALLI LANE, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

74 10/01/2026 SUKANYA KUMARI 
E K

JAYAPRAKASH T P 
(OTHR)

NADHAM, MALEKAD 
ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

75 10/01/2026 INDUKUTTY B SASIDHARAN (HSBN) SARALA NIVAS, 
ATTUVALLIL, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

76 10/01/2026 FAIZAL BABU  P H BEEVI (MTHR) 18/710 HADIYA 
MANZIL, V V L P S 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

77 10/01/2026 ANZIYA P S SADIQUE P K (FTHR) 15/471 PRAVELIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBALAM P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

78 10/01/2026 RITTY MARIA 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON 
ZACHARIAS (FTHR)

THUDIEN HOUSE, 
NEAR ST.MARYS 
HIGH SCHOOL, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
KANDANAD, 682305, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

79 10/01/2026 ARCHANA 
RAJENDRAN

JAYAPRAKASH T P 
(OTHR)

NADHAM, MALEKAD 
ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

80 10/01/2026 Advaith Rama Varma Vasudevan R V (FTHR) Edoop Palace, Inside 
Fort, Kalikotta Palace 
Road, Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayanoor

  

81 10/01/2026 ASWATHIKUTTY A S A K SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

17/1236 SARALA 
NIVAS, 

ATTUVALLIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

82 10/01/2026 MUMTAZ C R BEEVI (MTHR) 18/710 HADIYA 
MANZIL, V V L P S 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

83 10/01/2026 Jasmin N A N M Ali (FTHR) Thombrattu, T V 
Junction, Maradu, 
Maradu, 682304, 

Kanayanoor

  

84 10/01/2026 KALA K P PARAMESWARAN K 
N (FTHR)

14/170, 
ADAMPPILLIKKAVU 

ROAD, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

85 10/01/2026 ANN MARY 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, N F 
GATE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

86 10/01/2026 ATHIKKA KOYA KOYA (HSBN) 20/532, Pokkanassery, S 
D P Y road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Thripunithura

  

87 10/01/2026 ASIF MOHAMED T S SHASUDHEEN T S 
(FTHR)

20/883 THARAYIL 
VEEDU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

88 10/01/2026 SONA U M U S MANI (FTHR) Uthiramalakandathil, 
South Paravoor, 

Manakunnam, South 
Paravoor, 682307, 

Kanayannoor

  

89 10/01/2026 VINAYAK M V M VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

MANIKKEDATH 
HOUSE, ATHIRTHI 

ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

THRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

90 10/01/2026 Georgie Thomas Mathew Shinu Thomas (FTHR) G B, Vinayaka 
Daffodils, Vishwa Shila 

Road, Eroor, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannur

  

91 10/01/2026 ASWATHY P C ANOOP K S (HSBN) 15/563 A 
KARATHATTU 

HOUSE, AYYANKALI 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

92 10/01/2026 SHINOY T V LESTEENA K R 
(WIFE)

20/501/C, 
NATTUKOOTAM 

ROAD, 
RAMESHWARAM/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

93 10/01/2026 ARCHA A A  ARUN KUMAR A D 
(FTHR)

ANAMOOTTIL, K K 
MADHAVAN ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

94 10/01/2026 JOSCO PAUL 
AKKARAPPATTY 

PAUL CHACKO 
(FTHR)

AKKARAPPATTY 
HOUSE, SUVARNA 

NAGAR BEHIND 
POTTAYIL TEMPLE, 

EROOR, EROOR, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

95 10/01/2026 SAROJAM P D A KRISHNAN (HSBN) 20/304CHITTAYIL 
HOUSE, MARADU, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

96 10/01/2026 ALAN  REJI 
VARGHESE

SAJU (OTHR) PUTHENPURAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUSSERI 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

97 10/01/2026 STIBY P S  JOSE P YACOB 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONAM ROAD 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

98 10/01/2026 LESTEENA K R SHINOY T.V (HSBN) 20/501/C, 
NAATUKOOTAM 

ROAD, 
RAMESHWARAM/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

99 10/01/2026 DRISYA V B MANJULA E G 
(MTHR)

VADAKKECHULLIANKARAYIL, 
AYYAMPILLIKAVU 

ROAD LABOUR 
CORNER, NADAMA, 
EROOR P O, 682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

100 10/01/2026 THERIYATHU ANEEF MUHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

THERIYATHU, 
KATTATHARA 

PARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

101 10/01/2026 JOHN MATHAI BINU JOHN (WIFE) 31/241, 
CHITTEKKADAVU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

102 10/01/2026 SIVA PRASAD 
NEELAKANDHAN 

M NEELAKANDHAN  
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

REMA NIVAS 
PALACE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

103 10/01/2026 NIKHILA DHEERAJ T R (HSBN) M R A 63 A, 
MANJELIPADAM 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

104 10/01/2026 SAJEEV KUMAR P V VENKIDACHALAM P 
K (FTHR)

PALLIYAMBIL 
HOUSE, MONIPILLY, 
THEKKUMBHAGHAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

105 10/01/2026 VINAYAK 
SIVAPRASAD 

SIVAPRASAD 
NEELAKANDHAN 

(FTHR)

REMA NIVAS 
PALACE, FORT 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

106 10/01/2026 THERIYATHU ANEEF MUHAMEEDALI 
(FTHR)

THERIYATHU, 
KATTATHARA 

PARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

107 10/01/2026 BINDU VARMA SIVAPRASAD 
NEELAKANDHAN 

(HSBN)

REMA NIVAS 
PALACE NO 43, 
INSIDE FORT, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANOOR

  

108 10/01/2026 JANE ALICE JOYSON WILLIAMS 
(OTHR)

WILLIS EPCEE VILLA 
GROUND FLOOR, O J 
SANTHOSHKUMAR 
ROAD, KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANOOR

  

109 10/01/2026 ANANTHU MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
MAIN 

ROAD ,LABOUR 
CORNER, NADAMA, 

EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

110 10/01/2026 ELSY VARGHESE ROY M K (HSBN) No. J, VINAYAKA 
ANANTHAMAYI 

APARTMENT, EROOR 
NORTH, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR NORTH, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

111 10/01/2026 FARSANA K M SAJITHA (MTHR) KANDATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

112 10/01/2026 ACHU ANNU MANI MANI P SAM (FTHR) 3A VEEGALAND 
KINGSFORT, 
MATHOOR 

JUNCTION,EROOR, 
EROOR, EROOR 
SOUTH, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 10/01/2026 Mirzana P S H A SIDHIQUE (FTHR) VALIYAVEEDU 
PARAMBU 625, 

MADHURACOMPANY 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

114 10/01/2026 AMAN HARIS HARIS O .I (FTHR) 20/1358 B1, 
KOLLASSERY ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

115 10/01/2026 RAIZAL K A ABDULGAFOOR  
(FTHR)

20/1249, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

116 10/01/2026 K H AALIM  HIDAYATH K H 
(FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
THANGAL NAGAR 

PALLURUTHY, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

117 10/01/2026 Sunitha K M SALIM V B (HSBN) KOTHEZHATH 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

118 10/01/2026 SARITHA R SAJEEV KUMAR P V 
(HSBN)

PALLIYAMBIL 
HOUSE, MONIPILLY, 
THEKKUMBHAGHAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

119 10/01/2026 NEFIYA FATHIMA K 
N 

NISSAR K I (FTHR) KOONAMPARAMBIL, 
CC14/1020AI,THANGAL 
NAGAR, EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

120 10/01/2026 Athena  Neelakantan Bindiya S Anand 
(MTHR)

Flat A1, Lakshmi 
Sankar appartments, 

opposite Elumanakkal 
Temple, eroor south, 
nadama, eroor south, 
682306, kanayannur

  

121 10/01/2026 BINU JOHN JOHN MATHAI 
(HSBN)

31/241 MELEDAM, 
CHITTEKKADAVU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

122 10/01/2026 K S Shakeer K H Syed (FTHR) 20/764D, Kattiparuthy 
House Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

123 10/01/2026 K S Shakeer K H Syed (FTHR) 20/764D, Kattiparuthy 
house Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

124 10/01/2026 Laila MH Shakeer (HSBN) 20/764D, Kattiparuthy 
house Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

125 10/01/2026 JOHN MATHAI BINU JOHN (WIFE) 31/241 MELEDAM, 
CHITTEKKADAVU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

126 10/01/2026 Mohammed Hussain K 
S 

Shakeer (FTHR) 19/475A, Kattiparuthy 
house Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

127 10/01/2026 Mohamed Bilal K S Shakkeer KS (FTHR) 20/764D, Kattiparuthy 
house Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


